
Vijayapura - Mangaluru Central Special Fare Special/07377 - Exp - SWR 
UBL/SSS Hubballi Junction (Hubli) to MAQ/Mangaluru Central (Mangalore) 

12h 20m - 539 km - 15 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BJP Vijayapura (Bijapur) 15:30 1 1 0 72 592 SWR
2 BSRX Basavana Bagewadi Road 16:07 16:08 1m 0 1 44 63 579 SWR
3 LMT Almatti 16:25 16:26 1m 0 1 62 48 526 SWR
4 BGK Bagalkot 17:10 17:12 2m 0 1 97 64 537 SWR
5 GED Guledagudda Road 17:24 17:25 1m 0 1 110 58 562 SWR
6 BDM Badami 17:39 17:40 1m 1 1 124 57 586 SWR
7 HLAR Hole Alur 18:00 18:01 1m 0 1 143 58 543 SWR
8 MLP Mallapur 18:19 18:20 1m 1 160 31 596 SWR
9 GDG Gadag Junction 19:20 19:30 10m 1 191 31 654 SWR
10 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction

(Hubli)
21:20 21:30 10m 1 249 62 627 SWR

11 HVR SMM Haveri 22:43 22:45 2m 0 1 324 60 553 SWR
12 BYD Byadgi 22:59 23:00 1m 0 1 338 69 632 SWR
13 RNR Ranibennur 23:16 23:18 2m 0 1 357 70 527 SWR
14 HRR Harihar 23:38 23:40 2m 0 1 380 51 545 SWR
15 DVG Davangere 23:55 23:57 2m 2 1 393 65 584 SWR
16 JRU Chikjajur Junction 00:40 00:42 2m 0 2 439 95 668 SWR
17 RRB Birur Junction 01:25 01:27 2m 0 2 507 42 794 SWR
18 DRU Kadur Junction 01:36 01:38 2m 0 2 514 63 773 SWR
19 ASK Arsikere Junction 02:15 02:20 5m 0 2 553 58 803 SWR
20 HAS Hassan Junction 03:08 03:10 2m 1 2 600 50 943 SWR
21 SKLR Sakleshpur 04:00 04:15 15m 1 2 642 18 906 SWR
22 SBHR Subrahmanya Road 07:15 07:25 10m 1 2 697 53 114 SWR
23 KBPR Kabaka Puttur 08:13 08:15 2m 1 2 739 45 SWR
24 BNTL Bantawala 08:48 08:50 2m 1 2 764 29 18 SWR
25 MAJN Mangaluru Junction

(Mangalore)
09:30 09:32 2m 3 2 783 19 8 SR

26 MAQ Mangaluru Central
(Mangalore)

09:50 0 2 788 - 9 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 06 2024 (00:50)

Oct 06 2024 (00:50)

1

1


